Contents

Figures and tables
Acknowledgerments

Introduction

1 Where did the gig economy come from?

2 How does the gig economy work?

3 What is it like to work in the gig economy?

4 How are workers reshaping the gig economy?
Conclusion: What next for the gig economy?
Appendix: Draft Convention on Platform Work

Notes
References
Index

Vi
vil

11
41
70
93
112
146

152
162
175



