

# Contents

<i>Figures and tables</i>	vi
<i>Acknowledgements</i>	vii
Introduction	1
1 Where did the gig economy come from?	11
2 How does the gig economy work?	41
3 What is it like to work in the gig economy?	70
4 How are workers reshaping the gig economy?	93
Conclusion: What next for the gig economy?	112
Appendix: Draft Convention on Platform Work	146
<i>Notes</i>	152
<i>References</i>	162
<i>Index</i>	175